o

4648 ARBORETUM CIR, NAPLES, FL 34112,
USA

The Oceangrove floorplan features a striking West Indies exterior
and is a coach home available in this community with 2
bedrooms, 2 baths, a study, a 2-car garage, and condo
ownership. This open floorplan offers optimized living spaces and
is perfect for entertaining guests for a few hours or days. The
main living area is [...]

Rooms

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

P

Address: 34102

Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com
720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL MAD LEl N E PO RTE R

SELLING FLORIDA’S FINEST



Room type Length Width

Lanai

Master Bedroom

Den

Great Room

Garage

Kitchen

Dining Room

Bedroom

Building Details

Year built: 2024
ParkingTotal: 2

Exterior material: Concrete Block, Stucco,

Wood Frame

Heating: Central Electric

Amenities & Features

Call us now

Phone:
Email:

Address:

(+1) 239 529 7747
info@madleinep.sg-host.com

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL

34102

15

9.11

204

21.8

13

13.6

13.4

14

13.2

11

15.8

18.8

10

10

10.3

ArchitecturalStyle: Low Rise (1-3)

NewConstructionYN: No

Roof: Tile

Parking: 2 Assigned, Attached, Driveway Paved

/N
N\ADLEINE PORTER



Features: Pantry, Tray Ceiling(s) Security Features: Gated Community

Spa Features: Community Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Electric
Cooktop, Microwave, Refrigerator, Wall
Oven

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Pool, Fitness PoolFeatures: Community

Center, Sidewalks, Gated

Waterfront available: No GarageYN: Yes

AttachedGarageYN: Yes CoolingYN: Yes

Cooling: Central Electric PoolPrivateYN: No

FireplaceYN: No

Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747 /@\
Email:  info@madleinep.sg-host.com MAD LEl N E PO RTE R

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL
" 34102



