

### 4648 ARBORETUM CIR, NAPLES, FL 34112, **USA**

https://naplesviews.com

The Oceangrove floorplan features a striking West Indies exterior and is a coach home available in this community with 2 bedrooms, 2 baths, a study, a 2-car garage, and condo ownership. This open floorplan offers optimized living spaces and is perfect for entertaining guests for a few hours or days. The main living area is [...]



# Rooms

### Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL Address: 34102

×



Room type	Length	Width
Lanai	9	14
Master Bedroom	15	13.2
Den	9.11	11
Great Room	20.4	15.8
Garage	21.8	18.8
Kitchen	13	10
Dining Room	13.6	10
Bedroom	13.4	10.3

# **Building Details**

**Year built:** 2024 **ArchitecturalStyle:** Low Rise (1-3)

ParkingTotal: 2 NewConstructionYN: No

**Exterior material:** Concrete Block, Stucco, **Roof:** Tile

Wood Frame

Heating: Central Electric Parking: 2 Assigned, Attached, Driveway Paved

## **Amenities & Features**

#### Call us now



Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102



**Features:** Pantry, Tray Ceiling(s)

Spa Features: Community

CommunityFeatures: Clubhouse, Pool, Fitness

Center, Sidewalks, Gated

Waterfront available: No

**AttachedGarageYN:** Yes

**Cooling:** Central Electric

FireplaceYN: No

**Security Features:** Gated Community

Amenities: Dishwasher, Disposal, Electric Cooktop, Microwave, Refrigerator, Wall

Oven

**PoolFeatures:** Community

**GarageYN:** Yes

CoolingYN: Yes

PoolPrivateYN: No

### Call us now

Phone: (+1) 239 529 7747

Email: info@madleinep.sg-host.com

Address: 720 5th Avenue South, Suite 201 Naples, FL 34102

×

